
 

If you have any comments or suggestions 
about the service(s) provided please 
contact: 
 

SPT  
Bus Operations 
131 St. Vincent St 
Glasgow 
G2 5JF 
 
t 0345 271 2405 
t 0141 333 3690 
e bus@spt.co.uk 
 
   

 

This service is operated by 
McGill’s Bus Service Ltd on 
behalf of SPT 

178 

Moodiesburn 
Lenzie 
Kirkintilloch 

Bus Timetable 
From 13 July 2025 
 
 

Ref. 2838N/07/25 

Whilst every effort will be made to 
adhere to the scheduled times, the 
Partnership disclaims any liability in 
respect of loss or inconvenience arising 
from any failure to operate journeys as 
published, changes in timings or printing 
errors. 

For more information visit spt.co.uk or 
alternatively, for all public transport 
enquiries, call: 

Route Map Service 178/A/B 

178A 
178B 

McGill’s Bus Service Ltd           
99 Earnhill Road 
Larkfield Industrial Est 
Greenock                               
PA16 0EQ 
t  0333 0166 162 
 
 
   



 

  

Service 178/A/B Moodiesburn – Lenzie – Kirkintilloch 
 

Operated by McGill’s Scotland East on behalf of SPT 

 
Service No. 178A 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 
Moodiesburn, Mossvale 
Terrace      0750 0905 1015 1125 1235 1345 1455 1610 
Chryston, Main Street  0759 0913 1023 1133 1243 1353 1503 1618 
Stepps Cumbernauld Rd  0811 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 
Lenzie at Millersneuk Rd 0821 0922 1032 1142 1252 1402 1512 1627 
Parkburn Avenue .... 0929 1039 1149 1259 1409 1519 1634 
Kirkintilloch,West High Street  0830 0935 1045 1155 1305 1415 1525 1640 

         
Service No. 178B 178 178 178 178 178 178A 178 
Kirkintilloch, West High Street 0835 0940 1050 1200 1310 1420 1533 1645 
Parkburn Avenue .... 0947 1057 1207 1317 1427 …. 1652 
Lenzie at Millersneuk Rd 0843 0953 1103 1213 1323 1433 1543 1658 
Stepps Cumbernauld Rd   .... .... .... .... .... .... 1552 .... 
Chryston, Main Street  0852 1002 1112 1222 1332 1442 1557 1707 
Moodiesburn, Mossvale 
Terrace  0900 1010 1120 1230 1340 1450 1605 1715 

 
 
                                
                                
                              

 

Route Service 178: From Moodiesburn via Mossvale Terrace, Burnbrae Avenue, Heathfield Avenue, Stoneyetts Road, Glenmanor Avenue, 
Gartferry Road, Chryston Main Street, Chryston Road, Cumbernauld Road, Lindsaybeg Road, Auchinloch Road, Kirkintilloch Road, Lenzie 
Station Turning Circle, Kirkintilloch Road, Myrtle Avenue, Moss Road, Alder Avenue, Almond Drive, Oak Drive, Maple Drive, Boghead Road, 
Parkburn Avenue, Westergreens Avenue, Parkburn Avenue, Scotsblair Avenue, Westergreens Avenue, Gallowhill Road, Lenzie Road, 
Townhead, Cowgate, West High Street, circle roundabout to Kirkintilloch, West High Street.              

Return from Kirkintilloch via West High Street, Cowgate, Townhead, Lenzie Road, Gallowhill Road, Westergreens Avenue, Scotsblair 
Avenue, Parkburn Avenue, Westergreens Avenue, Parkburn Avenue, Boghead Road, Maple Drive, Oak Drive, Almond Drive, Alder Avenue, 
Moss Road, Myrtle Avenue, Kirkintilloch Road, Lenzie Station Turning Circle, Kirkintilloch Road, Auchinloch Road, Lindsaybeg Road, 
Cumbernauld Road, Chryston Road, Chryston Main Street, Gartferry Road, Glenmanor Avenue, Stoneyetts Road, Heathfield Avenue, to 
Moodiesburn, Mossvale Terrace.  

Route Service 178A: From Moodiesburn via Mossvale Terrace, Burnbrae Avenue, Heathfield Avenue, Stoneyetts Road, Glenmanor 
Avenue, Gartferry Road, Chryston Main Street, Chryston Road, Cumbernauld Road, A752, A80, Cumbernauld Road, Lenzie Road, Whitehill 
Farm Road, Lenzie Road, Stepps Road, Auchinloch Road, Kirkintilloch Road, Lenzie Station Turning Circle, Kirkintilloch Road, Lenzie Road, 
Townhead, Cowgate, West High Street, turn at roundabout to Kirkintilloch, West High Street.     
                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
Return from Kirkintilloch via West High Street, Cowgate, Townhead, Lenzie Road, Kirkintilloch Road, Lenzie Station Turning Circle, 
Kirkintilloch Road, Auchinloch Road, Stepps Road, Lenzie Road, Whitehill Farm Road, Lenzie Road, Cumbernauld Road, A80, A752, 
Cumbernauld Road, Chryston Road, Chryston Main Street, Gartferry Road, Glenmanor Avenue, Stoneyetts Road, Heathfield Avenue to   
Moodiesburn, Mossvale Terrace.   
      
Route Service 178B: From Kirkintilloch via West High Street, Cowgate, Townhead, Lenzie Road, Kirkintilloch Road, Lenzie Station Turning 
Circle, Kirkintilloch Road, then via 178 route to Moodiesburn, Mossvale Terrace.  

         

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Monday, Tuesday & Thursday 

Wednesday & Friday         
Service No. 178A 178 178 178 178 178 178B 178 
Moodiesburn, Mossvale 
Terrace      0750 0905 1015 1125 1235 1355 1520 1625 
Chryston, Main Street  0759 0913 1023 1133 1243 1403 1528 1633 
Stepps Cumbernauld Rd  0811 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... 
Lenzie at Millersneuk Rd 0822 0922 1032 1142 1252 1412 1538 1642 
Parkburn Avenue .... 0929 1039 1149 1259 1419 … 1649 
Kirkintilloch,West High Street  0830 0935 1045 1155 1305 1425 1545 1655 

         
Service No. 178B 178 178 178 178 178A 178 178 
Kirkintilloch, West High Street 0835 0940 1050 1200 1310 1443 1550 1700 
Parkburn Avenue .... 0947 1057 1207 1317 …. 1557 1707 
Lenzie at Millersneuk Rd 0843 0953 1103 1213 1323 1453 1603 1713 
Stepps Cumbernauld Rd   .... .... .... .... .... 1502 .... .... 
Chryston, Main Street  0852 1002 1112 1222 1332 1507 1612 1722 
Moodiesburn, Mossvale 
Terrace  0900 1010 1120 1230 1340 1515 1620 1730 

 



 

The 24 hour clock is 
used throughout this 
guide to avoid 
confusion between  
am and pm times. 

For example: 
9.00am is shown as 
0900 
2.15pm is shown as 
1415 
10.25pm is shown as 
2225 

This service will not operate on 25 December and 1 January. On other bank, public or local holidays the service will be operated as specified 
subject to traffic requirements when the service may be either amended or withdrawn by agreement with Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 

Codes:  
NS - Does not operate Saturday        
SO - Operates Saturday only 

No Sunday Service 

Service 178/A/B Moodiesburn – Lenzie – Kirkintilloch 
 

Operated by McGill’s Scotland East on behalf of SPT 

Saturday       

Service No. 178 178 178 178 178 178 
Moodiesburn, Mossvale 
Terrace  1015 1125 1235 1345 1455 1605 
Chryston, Main Street  1023 1133 1243 1353 1503 1613 
Lenzie at Millersneuk Rd 1032 1142 1252 1402 1512 1622 
Parkburn Avenue 1039 1149 1259 1409 1519 1629 
Kirkintilloch,West High Street  1045 1155 1305 1415 1525 1635 

       
Service No. 178 178 178 178 178 178 
Kirkintilloch, West High Street  1050 1200 1310 1420 1530 1640 
Parkburn Avenue 1057 1207 1317 1427 1537 1647 
Lenzie at Millersneuk Rd 1103 1213 1323 1433 1543 1653 
Chryston, Main Street  1112 1222 1332 1442 1552 1702 
Moodiesburn, Mossvale 
Terrace  1120 1230 1340 1450 1600 1710 

 

Fare table service 178/A/B               
              
Adult single fares £   Child Single Fares 
       (from 5th to 16th birthday) 
Moodiesburn    Children under school age travel free 
1.20 Glenburn Avenue  Childs single fares at half the adult single 
1.80 1.45 Chryston Church    fare rounded uup to the next 5 pence 
2.15 1.80 1.20 Muirhead, War Memorial      
2.15 2.15 1.45 1.20 Peat Hill        
2.35 2.15 2.20 1.45 1.20 Lindsaybeg Road     
2.35 2.35 2.20 2.20 1.80 1.45 Auchinloch Road    
2.35 2.35 2.20 2.20 2.15 1.45 1.00 Lenzie Station    
2.35 2.35 2.35 2.20 2.15 1.80 1.20 1.20 Larch Avenue   
3.05 2.70 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.15 2.15 1.80 1.45 Westergreens 
3.30 3.15 3.15 2.70 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.15 2.15 1.80 Lenzie Road 
3.35 3.30 3.15 3.15 3.15 3.15 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.15 1.45 Kirkintilloch 

FARES CORRECT AT PRODUCTION - MAYBE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 


	July 2025 External
	July 2025 Internal

